Cryogenic
Valve Solutions
•	 2-Way & 3-Way Manual and Automated Valves
•	 Temperatures to -320°F/ -195°C
•	 Pressures to 1440 PSI CWP / 49.6 bar (ANSI 600# Class)
•	 Has been shown to meet or exceed leakage
Performance Per MSS SP-134-2010

“CP” & “CD” Series
Firesafe, Cryogenic Valves
How To Order:
“CP” Series 2-Way Cryogenic Valve Gear Operated 2-Way Cryogenic Valve “CD” Series Diverter Cryogenic Valve
Note:  IMI PBM Diverter Cryogenic Valves are not qualified to API-607 rev. 6.
Note:  Only Butt Weld ends apply to DIN and ISO dimensions.
PRODUCT MATERIAL SIZE SERIES END HP END LP SEAT & SEAL  FLOW
PATTERN* BONNET OPERATOR VALVE
PREPARATION
CP 2-Way HL 316L
Stainless
Steel
C 1/2” 6 Series
6
B Ext. Buttweld
Sch. 40 Pipe or
ISO tube
B Ext. Buttweld
Sch. 40 Pipe or
ISO tube
G V-TEFTM/
Oxygen Cleaned
spiral wound,
graphite stem
packing
and seals
18 3-Way,
Bottom
Entry
L-Port
- - Std.
Bonnet
Ext.
00 SS
locking
oval
handle
-L Cleaned
for O2
Service
CD 3-Way
Stainless Steel  Construction.
Other materials available
upon request.
D 3/4” Q Female NPT Q Female NPT Z* V-TEFTM/ Low
emission, wire
braided, graphite
stem packing/
Graphite seals
- - 2-Way,
Valve
- V **12”
Ext.
Bonnet
04 Locking Lever
Handle
E 1” J Extended
Socket Weld
J Extended
Socket Weld
*Note: Valves with seat/seal code “Z” are not
O2 Clean
08 Gear operator
09 Tee handle
G 1.5” Q1 Female BSPT Q1 Female BSPT
O4 handle option not available for  3” or 4”
4” gear operated or actuated only
20 DA80 psig
actuator
H 2” D Ext. Buttweld
Sch. 10S Pipe
D Ext. Buttweld
Sch. 10S Pipe

•		Magnetic Particle Examination
•	Ultrasonic Examination
How To Order:
PRODUCT MATERIAL SIZE SERIES END SEAT & SEAL BONNET OPERATOR VALVE
PREPARATION
CN Uni-
Directional
H- 316/316L
Stainless
Steel
C 1/2” 6 Series
6
L- CL150 G V-TEFTM/ O2
Cleaned spiral
wound, graphite
stem packing
and seals
- - Std.
Bonnet
Ext.
00 SS
locking
oval
handle
-L Cleaned
for
O2 Service
Stainless Steel
Construction.
Other materials
available upon request.
D 3/4” M- CL300 *Z V-TEFTM/
Low emission,
wire braided,
graphite stem
packing/
Graphite
seals
V **12”
Ext.
Bonnet
04 Locking Lever
Handle
E 1” 08 Gear operator
09 Tee handle
G 1-1/2” Note: Valves with Seat/Seal Code “Z” are
not O2 Clean
04 handle option not available for 3” or 4”
4” gear operator or actuated only
20 DA80 psig
actuator
H 2” 27 DA60 psig
actuator
K 3” 34 SR80 psig
actuator
L 4” 41 SR60 psig
actuator
** 12” Extended Bonnet is Minimum 12” from Pipe CL to Bottom of Bonnet Flange.
4     Cryogenic Valve Solutions
IMI Critical Engineering     5www.PBMVALVE.com
Cryogenic Ball Valve
SIZE UOM PORT DIA. PRESSURE
CLASS
A
OVERALL
LENGTH
B
CL TO
END
FACE